-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

    10 = GLOW WIRE OPTION - PBT UL 94 V2 COLOUR NATURAL
         IEC 60695 @ 750° C
    11 = GLOW WIRE OPTION - PBT UL 94 V0 COLOUR BLACK
         IEC 60695 @ 750° C
2.  PART NUMBER OPTIONS
No. OF
CKTS PART NUMBER DIM A DIM B
6 90142-XX06   5.08
[0.200]
  7.62
[0.300]
8 90142-XX08   7.62
[0.300]
  10.16
[0.400]
10 90142-XX10   10.16
[0.400]
  12.70
[0.500]
12 90142-XX12   12.70
[0.500]
  15.24
[0.600]
14 90142-XX14   15.24
[0.600]
  17.78
[0.700]
16 90142-XX16   17.78
[0.700]
  20.32
[0.800]
18 90142-XX18   20.32
[0.800]
  22.86
[0.900]
20 90142-XX20   22.86
[0.900]
  25.40
[1.000]
22 90142-XX22   25.40
[1.000]
  27.94
[1.100]
24 90142-XX24   27.94
[1.100]
  30.48
[1.200]
26 90142-XX26   30.48
[1.200]
  33.02
[1.300]
28 90142-XX28   33.02
[1.300]
  35.56
[1.400]
30 90142-XX30   35.56
[1.400]
  38.10
[1.500]
32 90142-XX32   38.10
[1.500]
  40.64
[1.600]
34 90142-XX34   40.64
[1.600]
  43.18
[1.700]
36 90142-XX36   43.18
[1.700]
  45.72
[1.800]
38 90142-XX38   45.72
[1.800]
  48.26
[1.900]
40 90142-XX40   48.26
[1.900]
  50.80
[2.000]
42 90142-XX42   50.80
[2.000]
  53.34
[2.100]
44 90142-XX44   53.34
[2.100]
  55.88
[2.200]
46 90142-XX46   55.88
[2.200]
  58.42
[2.300]
48 90142-XX48   58.42
[2.300]
  60.96
[2.400]
50 90142-XX50   60.96
[2.400]
  63.50
[2.500]
52 90142-XX52   63.50
[2.500]
  66.04
[2.600]
54 90142-XX54   66.04
[2.600]
  68.58
[2.700]
56 90142-XX56   68.58
[2.700]
  71.12
[2.800]
58 90142-XX58   71.12
[2.800]
  73.66
[2.900]
60 90142-XX60   73.66
[2.900]
  76.20
[3.000]
62 90142-XX62   76.20
[3.000]
  78.74
[3.100]
64 90142-XX64   78.74
[3.100]
  81.28
[3.200]
1